TOWN OF EASTHAM

AGENDA

BOARD OF SELECTMEN 

Wednesday, March 22, 2017
 3:00 p.m.
Location:   Earle Mountain Room 
I. Review of Warrant Articles
a. CPA Articles – Local Preference Condition Wording from Town Counsel
II. Review of Annual Town Meeting Warrant
III. Stormwater Runoff from Park Street
IV. Request from POCCA for Eastham Town Counsel to Send a Letter Against the 2017 YOP (Yearly Operational Plan) Written by Eversource  

V. Minutes:

Monday, January 30, 2017 – Executive Session

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 – Executive Session

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 – Regular Meeting

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 – Executive Session

Monday, March 6, 2017 – Regular Meeting

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 – Work Session
Upcoming Meetings 

Monday, April 3, 2017


5:00 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 5, 2017

3:00 p.m.

Work Session
Tuesday, April 18, 2017


5:00 p.m.

Regular Meeting

Wednesday, April 19, 2017

3:00 p.m.

Work Session

The listing of matters includes those reasonable anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting.  Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. 

This meeting will be recorded and written minutes prepared. 

